

INTERNATIONAL FEE STRUCTURE 2022-23 (CLASS I TO XII)

ONE TIME PAYABLE:

Registration Fee (non-refundable)	\$ 350.00
Admission Fee (non-refundable)	\$ 1100.00
Refundable Security Fee	\$ 500.00

SCHOOL FEES:-

1 ST TERM (APRIL TO SEPTEMBER)	\$ 4000.00
-CBSE CURRICULUM	
2 ND TERM (OCTOBER TO MARCH)	\$ 4000.00

IMPREST DEPOSIT:-

Charged at actual towards child's books, stationery and personal expenses midterm trips etc. The balance will credited to child's account at the end of the term. This Account is to be maintained at \$ 1500.00 by the parents at the start of each term.

*ESL:-

Students for class IX to XII are required to deposit the actual examination fees as applicable and mentioned by the CBSE to meet the following expenses:

A) Examination Registration Fee

B) Examination Fee

C) Practical Fee

D) etc.

The basic admission fee etc., are as per the existing fee structure and needs to be deposited at the time of admission.

Amounts indicated are to be made by Cash/Demand Draft in favour of 'The Asian School', payable at HDFC, Rajpur Road, Dehradun, by the 7th day of April, late payment will penalized @3% per month.

An undue extended delay may result in the child's name being struck off the rolls.

A child joining or leaving in the middle of a term has to pay the full terms fees and incase no refund will be make.

ALL DISPUTES SHALL BE SUBJECT TO COMPETENT COURT HAVING EXCLUSIVE JURISDICTION IN DISTRICT OF DEHRADUN TO THE EXCLUSION OF ALL OTHER COURT, FORUM.

\$ 1000.00